
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

Não classificado (75% = 6 Voltas) 

No. 

53 
99 

362 
38 
77 

177 
73 
88 
33 
17 

4 
21 
98 
35 

93 
83 
26 
64 

Nome 

WILTON PENA 
LUCCA PAULINELLI 
FELIPE RABELLO 
ESCOBAR 
W. FREITAS 
DIEGO PEREIRA 
PARDINI 
BEBE / ADRIANO JULIANI 
PABLO LIMA / BETO PONTES 
CHIQUINHO 
DIEGO FARIA 
RICARDO VIDIGAL 
PAULO PENA 
JOSE MAURICIO 

RICARDO MARLIERE 
GUSTAVO MASC / FLAVIO COSTA 
EDUARDO FERREIRA 
LEO VINICIUS / MAURICIO 

Classe 

1.4 A 
1.4 A 
1.4 A 
1.4 A 
1.4 A 
1.4 A 
1.4 B 
1.4 A 
1.4 A 
1.4 B 
1.4 N 
1.4 N 
1.4 B 
1.4 N 

1.4 A 
1.4 A 
1.4 B 
1.4 B 

Melhor Tempo 

2:25.199 
2:26.265 
2:25.921 
2:25.896 
2:25.534 
2:26.877 
2:29.611 
2:30.112 
2:31.742 
2:33.698 
2:34.215 
2:36.287 
2:38.081 
2:39.615 

2:27.237 
2:26.256 
2:31.789 
2:36.599 

na volta. 

6 
3 
7 
8 
2 
1 
2 
7 
7 
8 
7 
1 
1 
2 

1 
3 
2 
2 

Diff 

12.125 
13.738 
14.761 
18.677 
28.481 
49.308 
53.821 

1:11.764 
1:41.247 
1:43.527 
2:04.671 
2:22.501 

1 Volta 

4 Voltas 
6 Voltas 
6 Voltas 
6 Voltas 

Espaço 

12.125 
1.613 
1.023 
3.916 
9.804 

20.827 
4.513 

17.943 
29.483 

2.280 
21.144 
17.830 
1 Volta 

3 Voltas 
2 Voltas 
36.264 
34.101 

Voltas 

9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 

5 
3 
3 
3 

Total Tempo 

24:15.649 
24:27.774 
24:29.387 
24:30.410 
24:34.326 
24:44.130 
25:04.957 
25:09.470 
25:27.413 
25:56.896 
25:59.176 
26:20.320 
26:38.150 
24:42.376 

15:02.056 
9:44.134 

10:20.398 
10:54.499 

 

Classificado por voltas

Margem da Vitoria 

12.125 

velocidade Media  

98,381 

Tempo Melhor volta 

2:25.199 

Melhor Veloc. 

109,588 

Melhor Volta por.. 
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Pos 

 

1.4 A 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

Não classificado (75% = 6 Voltas) 

 

1.4 B 
1 
2 
3 

Não classificado (75% = 6 Voltas) 

 

1.4 N 
1 
2 
3 

No. 

53 
99 

362 
38 
77 

177 
88 
33 

93 
83 

73 
17 
98 

26 
64 

4 
21 
35 

Nome 

WILTON PENA 
LUCCA PAULINELLI 
FELIPE RABELLO 
ESCOBAR 
W. FREITAS 
DIEGO PEREIRA 
BEBE / ADRIANO JULIANI 
PABLO LIMA / BETO PONTES 

RICARDO MARLIERE 
GUSTAVO MASC / FLAVIO COSTA 

PARDINI 
CHIQUINHO 
PAULO PENA 

EDUARDO FERREIRA 
LEO VINICIUS / MAURICIO 

DIEGO FARIA 
RICARDO VIDIGAL 
JOSE MAURICIO 

Classe 

1.4 A 
1.4 A 
1.4 A 
1.4 A 
1.4 A 
1.4 A 
1.4 A 
1.4 A 

1.4 A 
1.4 A 

1.4 B 
1.4 B 
1.4 B 

1.4 B 
1.4 B 

1.4 N 
1.4 N 
1.4 N 

Melhor Tempo 

2:25.199 
2:26.265 
2:25.921 
2:25.896 
2:25.534 
2:26.877 
2:30.112 
2:31.742 

2:27.237 
2:26.256 

2:29.611 
2:33.698 
2:38.081 

2:31.789 
2:36.599 

2:34.215 
2:36.287 
2:39.615 

na volta. 

6 
3 
7 
8 
2 
1 
7 
7 

1 
3 

2 
8 
1 

2 
2 

7 
1 
2 

Diff 

12.125 
13.738 
14.761 
18.677 
28.481 
53.821 

1:11.764 

4 Voltas 
6 Voltas 

51.939 
1:33.193 

6 Voltas 
6 Voltas 

21.144 
1 Volta 

Espaço 

12.125 
1.613 
1.023 
3.916 
9.804 

25.340 
17.943 

4 Voltas 
2 Voltas 

51.939 
41.254 

6 Voltas 
34.101 

21.144 
1 Volta 

Voltas 

9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 

5 
3 

9 
9 
9 

3 
3 

9 
9 
8 

Total Tempo 

24:15.649 
24:27.774 
24:29.387 
24:30.410 
24:34.326 
24:44.130 
25:09.470 
25:27.413 

15:02.056 
9:44.134 

25:04.957 
25:56.896 
26:38.150 

10:20.398 
10:54.499 

25:59.176 
26:20.320 
24:42.376 

 

Classificado por voltas

Margem da Vitoria 

12.125 

velocidade Media  

98,381 

Tempo Melhor volta 

2:25.199 

Melhor Veloc. 

109,588 

Melhor Volta por.. 

53 - WILTON PENA 
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Volta 

 

(73) PARDINI 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

 

(88) BEBE / ADRIANO JULIANI 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

 

(33) PABLO LIMA /  BETO PONTES 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

 

(17) CHIQUINHO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

 

(4) DIEGO FARIA 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

 

(21) RICARDO VIDIGAL 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

Volta Tm 

2:29.730 

2:29.611 
2:30.368 

2:31.245 

2:30.633 

2:30.031 

2:31.724 

2:29.915 

2:30.193 

2:31.515 

2:30.179 

2:30.732 

2:30.644 

2:30.499 

2:30.608 

2:30.112 
2:30.405 

2:30.147 

2:32.232 

2:31.941 

2:33.218 

2:32.523 

2:32.295 

2:32.686 

2:31.742 
2:31.975 

2:32.382 

2:35.070 

2:35.386 

2:35.850 

2:34.479 

2:36.776 

2:35.847 

2:33.731 

2:33.698 
2:35.717 

2:34.922 

2:35.411 

2:36.307 

2:34.636 

2:35.743 

2:36.908 

2:34.215 
2:34.535 

2:35.568 

2:36.287 
2:37.030 

2:36.874 

2:37.643 

2:38.117 

2:37.297 

2:38.067 

2:37.091 

2:39.538 

Diff 

+0.119 

+0.757 

+1.634 

+1.022 

+0.420 

+2.113 

+0.304 

+0.582 

+1.403 

+0.067 

+0.620 

+0.532 

+0.387 

+0.496 

+0.293 

+0.035 

+0.490 

+0.199 

+1.476 

+0.781 

+0.553 

+0.944 

+0.233 

+0.640 

+1.372 

+1.688 

+2.152 

+0.781 

+3.078 

+2.149 

+0.033 

+2.019 

+0.707 

+1.196 

+2.092 

+0.421 

+1.528 

+2.693 

+0.320 

+1.353 

+0.743 

+0.587 

+1.356 

+1.830 

+1.010 

+1.780 

+0.804 

+3.251 

Hora do dia 

14:55:00.240 

14:57:29.851 

15:00:00.219 

15:02:31.464 

15:05:02.097 

15:07:32.128 

15:10:03.852 

15:12:33.767 

15:15:03.960 

14:55:05.147 

14:57:35.326 

15:00:06.058 

15:02:36.702 

15:05:07.201 

15:07:37.809 

15:10:07.921 

15:12:38.326 

15:15:08.473 

14:55:07.654 

14:57:39.595 

15:00:12.813 

15:02:45.336 

15:05:17.631 

15:07:50.317 

15:10:22.059 

15:12:54.034 

15:15:26.416 

14:55:14.415 

14:57:49.801 

15:00:25.651 

15:03:00.130 

15:05:36.906 

15:08:12.753 

15:10:46.484 

15:13:20.182 

15:15:55.899 

14:55:14.856 

14:57:50.267 

15:00:26.574 

15:03:01.210 

15:05:36.953 

15:08:13.861 

15:10:48.076 

15:13:22.611 

15:15:58.179 

14:55:17.666 

14:57:54.696 

15:00:31.570 

15:03:09.213 

15:05:47.330 

15:08:24.627 

15:11:02.694 

15:13:39.785 

15:16:19.323 

Volta 

 

(98) PAULO PENA 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

 

(35) JOSE MAURICIO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

 

(93) RICARDO MARLIERE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

p5 

 

(83) GUSTAVO MASC / FLAVIO COSTA 

1 

2 

3 

 

(26) EDUARDO FERREIRA 

1 

2 

p3 

 

(64) LEO VINICIUS / MAURICIO 

1 

2 

3 

Volta Tm 

2:38.081 
2:38.676 

2:38.606 

2:39.428 

2:40.000 

2:40.526 

2:38.709 

2:38.928 

2:39.283 

2:41.836 

2:39.615 
2:40.432 

2:43.476 

2:46.173 

2:45.114 

2:47.855 

2:48.681 

2:27.237 
2:27.986 

2:28.305 

2:30.243 

2:39.124 

2:26.925 

2:26.650 

2:26.256 

2:31.963 

2:31.789 
2:44.040 

2:38.950 

2:36.599 
2:39.573 

Diff 

+0.595 

+0.525 

+1.347 

+1.919 

+2.445 

+0.628 

+0.847 

+1.202 

+2.221 

+0.817 

+3.861 

+6.558 

+5.499 

+8.240 

+9.066 

+0.749 

+1.068 

+3.006 

+11.887 

+0.669 

+0.394 

+0.174 

+12.251 

+2.351 

+2.974 

Hora do dia 

14:55:22.997 

14:58:01.673 

15:00:40.279 

15:03:19.707 

15:05:59.707 

15:08:40.233 

15:11:18.942 

15:13:57.870 

15:16:37.153 

14:55:30.033 

14:58:09.648 

15:00:50.080 

15:03:33.556 

15:06:19.729 

15:09:04.843 

15:11:52.698 

15:14:41.379 

14:54:55.401 

14:57:23.387 

14:59:51.692 

15:02:21.935 

15:05:01.059 

14:54:50.231 

14:57:16.881 

14:59:43.137 

14:55:03.572 

14:57:35.361 

15:00:19.401 

14:55:37.330 

14:58:13.929 

15:00:53.502 

Volta 

 

(53) WILTON PENA 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

 

(99) LUCCA PAULINELLI 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

 

(362) FELIPE RABELLO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

 

(38) ESCOBAR 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

 

(77) W. FREITAS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

 

(177) DIEGO PEREIRA 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

Volta Tm 

2:26.049 

2:25.581 

2:25.446 

2:25.286 

2:25.555 

2:25.199 
2:25.893 

2:26.015 

2:25.466 

2:26.463 

2:26.381 

2:26.265 
2:27.048 

2:26.299 

2:27.052 

2:26.538 

2:26.467 

2:27.502 

2:26.249 

2:27.244 

2:27.306 

2:26.431 

2:26.688 

2:26.256 

2:25.921 
2:26.064 

2:26.184 

2:25.970 

2:27.063 

2:26.881 

2:27.415 

2:26.935 

2:27.070 

2:26.118 

2:25.896 
2:26.629 

2:25.883 

2:25.534 
2:26.072 

2:34.468 

2:27.180 

2:26.396 

2:26.668 

2:27.498 

2:27.711 

2:26.877 
2:27.757 

2:27.071 

2:27.107 

2:27.622 

2:27.946 

2:29.879 

2:29.425 

2:28.421 

Diff 

+0.850 

+0.382 

+0.247 

+0.087 

+0.356 

+0.694 

+0.816 

+0.267 

+0.198 

+0.116 

+0.783 

+0.034 

+0.787 

+0.273 

+0.202 

+1.237 

+0.328 

+1.323 

+1.385 

+0.510 

+0.767 

+0.335 

+0.143 

+0.263 

+0.074 

+1.167 

+0.985 

+1.519 

+1.039 

+1.174 

+0.222 

+0.733 

+0.349 

+0.538 

+8.934 

+1.646 

+0.862 

+1.134 

+1.964 

+2.177 

+0.880 

+0.194 

+0.230 

+0.745 

+1.069 

+3.002 

+2.548 

+1.544 

Hora do dia 

14:54:50.211 

14:57:15.792 

14:59:41.238 

15:02:06.524 

15:04:32.079 

15:06:57.278 

15:09:23.171 

15:11:49.186 

15:14:14.652 

14:54:53.225 

14:57:19.606 

14:59:45.871 

15:02:12.919 

15:04:39.218 

15:07:06.270 

15:09:32.808 

15:11:59.275 

15:14:26.777 

14:54:56.296 

14:57:23.540 

14:59:50.846 

15:02:17.277 

15:04:43.965 

15:07:10.221 

15:09:36.142 

15:12:02.206 

15:14:28.390 

14:54:55.406 

14:57:22.469 

14:59:49.350 

15:02:16.765 

15:04:43.700 

15:07:10.770 

15:09:36.888 

15:12:02.784 

15:14:29.413 

14:54:51.802 

14:57:17.336 

14:59:43.408 

15:02:17.876 

15:04:45.056 

15:07:11.452 

15:09:38.120 

15:12:05.618 

15:14:33.329 

14:54:57.905 

14:57:25.662 

14:59:52.733 

15:02:19.840 

15:04:47.462 

15:07:15.408 

15:09:45.287 

15:12:14.712 

15:14:43.133 
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